0102-007-001
0102-007-101

‘.--,'... = \
| I ®
. AR
" - SMART
www/sc.org
FSC* C105341
YSTEM

PLAYGROUNDS S

designed for sustainable and creative play e Y
05-10-2023 / Rev.: D

B




0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

| 4802 | 2434

V7Y

Max cm Q % &

<
0
N
~ >
&
. ‘ 1l =) =
= | nAn : X )V%: 1= ™
3 0 = 3 ‘;:f %‘ ]
2 T Il |
S \#19
7167
o
S
B =2
o o
o
o
'\‘JQQ
R; ¢
500
R1500
N~
©
<
(o)
7000
P S
e 5 v
o a >
7 o
000 o

SBnin

6h 31,8 m? 72x55x28m  ~830kg ~0,46 m® 016/18-270 cm 230kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



D11917

RS00526

RS00525

D11768

] D12154

M

0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

D11768 1
RS00525

RS00526

D11771

D11453

M20013

RS00501
LE22002
RS00525
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
3 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
1 D11771 @690x1633mm
6 D11833 90x90x750mm
1 D11917 1170x660x120mm, Half floor
2 D12154 1155x750mm, @690mm Gap
1 D41017 Stairs FH: 600
1 D41018 Ramp 35°
2 D50001 Roof
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300
2 M20013 1078x1078x123mm
2 RS00501 3160-180
4 RS00525 2160-180
2 RS00526 2160-180

LE15116

RS00525

D11833

D11768

D41018

D50001

M20013
D41017



o
P
D~
o
@
N
o
—
(@)

_I
)
i
D~
o
D
N
)
o

919G

¥60¥

¢68¢

Svel
€801

1445

L0GL

2196

625

307

387

1080

3291



0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

D11768 D11833

D12154

D12154

D11768

LE16192

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
D11833 90x90x750mm
D12154 1155x750mm, @690mm Gap

24 LE16186 6x100 Ch
20 LE16192 5x80mm
2 M20013 1078x1078x123mm

. D11768

D11453
M20013

=

LE16186



D50001
RS00525
RS00525
\
Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D50001 |Roof

6 LE15108 | @38x40mm

6 LE15254 | M16x250mm

6 LE16100 | M16 nut

12 | LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm

6 LE16294 | @8x120/80 mm

12 | LE16556 |@42/38mm

2 | RS00525 | @160-180

1 RS00526 | 3160-180

0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

LE16294

LE16556

- LE15108

LE16152

\<\ LE16556

LE16100

b g ?

A

RS00526

\ LE16152

LE15254

“ 5 7 NORNA 100g
| 0 (LE16604)
Lubricating paste




0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

D11833 R AV AN VAN A AN D12154

D11768

D11453

M20013

LE22002

LE22002 TTT— T

155
#52A R e
IR L
5

Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. - ] LE16022 1 P-PLU
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap -
1 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
3 D11833 90x90x750mm LE16168
1 D12154 1155x750mm, @690mm Gap
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm @14 LE99915 LE16056
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
2 LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
3 LE16179 @5x30mm Ch
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300
1 LE99715 @14mm, 1=200/130mm
1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm




0102-007-001
0102-007-101

LE15108
LE16298

G
- ‘
7 D11917
RS00501 1
H \ :c/
D11917
LE16152 LE15108
LE16556
E160%e -
\g ) | (7 | G
f— » I~
7(& T F
LE16100 F L] I N
LE15250 LE16152 %E\
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11917 1170x660x120mm, Half floor
4 |LE15108 @38x40mm
2 |LE15250 M16x170 mm
2 |LE16100 M16 nut i
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm C L)
2 |LE16298 | 8x180/80 Dh AUE @ E
4 |LE16556 | @42/38mm N :
2 |RS00501 @160-180

m —



0102-007-001

0102-007-10T

D50001

LE16294

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100 \\\\\\\h
7

LE16556
0’
I 1
LE15254 3
/ asia=—= 2Nl
L RS00526 il i 1]
D12154
RS00525 8 | A
H-H
I
D11771
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

6 LE15254 M16x250mm

6 LE16100 M16 nut

12 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

6 |LE15108 | @38x40mm LE16323

12 |LE16556 | @42/38mm

1 D177 @690x1633mm \ W
4 |LE16323  |6x100 Dh 1

2 |RS00525 |@160-180

1 |RS00526 | @160-180 H

1 |D50001 Roof

6 |LE16294 | @8x120/80 mm




0102-007-001
0102-007-101

. K S / B ’ ;o , .
o / ’ ‘ A
S ’ / / S S TP g
. / ES A P
D11833 A A A S 3
S , / S
. / / ’ / ’ S L.
S . K / h ER :

D11768

A D11768  “:i:7 il
M20013
Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 M20013 1078x1078x123mm

3 D11833 90x90x750mm

2 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap

1 D12154 1155x750mm, @690mm Gap




0102-007-001
0102-007-101

At
D41017 %

LE16322

LE16077 LE16054

LE15116 L LE16156

Parts List
QTY| PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 |D41017 Stairs FH: 600 LE15901
1 |D41018 Ramp 35°
4 |LE15116 L: 600mm
2 |LE15901 3x16, PH
1 |LE15910 Name tag D41018
4 |LE16054 M10 cap nut
4 |LE16077  |Buttonhead 10x60mm LE16192
4 |LE16156 M10-@20 LE15116
4 |LE16192 5x80mm M
2 |LE16322 @8x80 Dh




